Four-Corner Fusion With
DynaNite® Staples
Four-Corner Fusion With DynaNite® Staples
Introduction
The DynaNite nitinol staple combines low-profile compressive fixation with easy-to-use instrumentation
 ■ Low-profile, 1 mm bridge height available in sizes:
9 mm × 7 mm, 9 mm × 10 mm, 11 mm × 10 mm,
11 mm × 12 mm, and 11 mm × 15 mm staples

Surgical Technique (Cont.)
Examples of two common constructs.
Ordering Information
DynaNite® Nitinol Compression Staples –
All Available Sizes
Product Description Item Number
DynaNite Nitinol Staple, 9 mm × 7 mm AR-8717-0907
DynaNite Nitinol Staple With Instruments,
9 mm × 7 mm
AR-8717DS-0907
DynaNite Nitinol Staple, 9 mm × 10 mm AR-8717-0910
DynaNite Nitinol Staple With Instruments,
9 mm × 10 mm
AR-8717DS-0910
DynaNite Nitinol Staple, 11 mm × 10 mm AR-8717-1110
DynaNite Nitinol Staple With Instruments,
11 mm × 10 mm
AR-8717DS-1110
DynaNite Nitinol Staple, 11 mm × 15 mm/12 mm AR-8717-111512
DynaNite Nitinol Staple With Instruments,
11 mm × 15 mm/12 mm
AR-8717DS-111512
DynaNite Nitinol Staple, 13 mm × 10 mm AR-8718-1310
DynaNite Nitinol Staple With Instruments,
13 mm × 10 mm
AR-8718DS-1310
DynaNite Nitinol Staple, 13 mm × 15 mm/12 mm AR-8718-131512
DynaNite Nitinol Staple With Instruments,
13 mm × 15 mm/12 mm
AR-8718DS-131512
DynaNite Nitinol Staple, 15 mm × 12 mm AR-8718-1512
DynaNite Nitinol Staple With Instruments,
15 mm × 12 mm
AR-8718DS-1512
DynaNite Nitinol Staple, 15 mm × 15 mm AR-8719-1515
DynaNite Nitinol Staple With Instruments,
15 mm × 15 mm
AR-8719DS-1515
Product Description Item Number
DynaNite Nitinol Staple, 18 mm × 15 mm AR-8719-1815
DynaNite Nitinol Staple With Instruments,
18 mm × 15 mm
AR-8719DS-1815
DynaNite Nitinol Staple, 18 mm × 18 mm AR-8719-1818
DynaNite Nitinol Staple With Instruments,
18 mm × 18 mm
AR-8719DS-1818
DynaNite Nitinol Staple, 18 mm × 18 mm/15 mm AR-8719-181815
DynaNite Nitinol Staple With Instruments,
18 mm × 18 mm/15 mm
AR-8719DS-181815
DynaNite Nitinol Staple, 20 mm × 15 mm AR-8719-2015
DynaNite Nitinol Staple With Instruments,
20 mm × 15 mm
AR-8719DS-2015
DynaNite Nitinol Staple, 20 mm × 20 mm AR-8719-2020
DynaNite Nitinol Staple With Instruments,
20 mm × 20 mm
AR-8719DS-2020
DynaNite Nitinol Staple, 25 mm × 20 mm AR-8719-2520
DynaNite Nitinol Staple With Instruments,
25 mm × 20 mm
AR-8719DS-2520
Optional
Sizing Guide AR-8717T
*Common staple sizes for the four-corner fusion staples range from
10 mm-15 mm
07Four-Corner Fusion With DynaNite Staples  I
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals